May 31, 2023

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

41209 Where's My Beer?
FROM : Reno, NV

Skl Number Name

6
6
2
4
3
2
3

02366
01143
01127
04303
04901
04806
12405

Hays, Dan
Dixon, Brian
Dixon, Deanna
Dixon, Kyle
Saling, Joleen
LaRose, Nicole

Schroeder, Jason

N 0000

1 —3-02872 —Gampbet-Rebert—

41305 Blitz Bandits
FROM : Sparks, NV

Skl Number Name

r -

& ;NN W

01528
11217
02283
02578
01957
01722
01755
02160

Esson, Robert
Esson, Tina

Moyer, Cassandra

Faria, Robert

Smith Jr., Brannan

Fowler, Greg
Ferrari, Conor
Vastano, Paris

42102 You're Killing Me Balls
FROM : Carson City, NV

Ski Number Name

3
3
4
3
3
4
2
5

02028
01824
11365
02476
03755
04219
03917
03929

Demoines, Crystal
Williamson, Rebecca

Collins, Kenneth

Daughtery, Charles

Repp, Andrew
De Anda, Indra
Carter, Dawn
Carter, John

42106 How'd Ya Miss That?
FROM : Carson City, NV

Skl Number Name

5

b d WA~

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. /= Player is not eligible to play.

11013
11792
01940
11446
02774
04804
01369
11534

Skelley, Dean
Gutierrez, Alex
Skelley, Devin
Matha, Richard
Oden, Cody
Mason, Troy
Mason, Jennifer
Skelley, Lisa

N C000

N 0000

N 0000

»

41303 Best Amigos
FROM : Sparks, NV

Ski Number Name

5

RN NW W

41307
FROM :

6

4
5
7
3
4
5

01632
03860
00130
00131
08181
04808
02998
03811

Siiva, Dana
Gillespie, Clay
Murphy, Dorene
Murphy, Jack

Vallese Jr, Richard

Klingler, Tyler
Ebel, Nicholas
Silva, Tyler

That's What She Saidlll
Reno, NV

Skl Number Name

02241
02888
02983
03410
04406
01486
04680

Bevans, Ross
Licona, Ricky
Thompson, Bob
Wheeler, Tynan
Brushel, Damien
Cobb, Charles

Hamrick il, Douglas

b — 2386069 Sikvor-Daiel

42104 Nalled It

FROM : Carson City, NV
Skl Number Name

4 11563 Richardson, Rene
Ninneman, David
2 01827 Cline, Michael

4

3
6
8
4

03991

02442
12276
03157
11897

uzi,
Drake, Jessica
Ricard, Markus

Edmiston, Kenneth

Delaney, Brandy

42107 9-Ball Ninjas
FROM : Carson City, NV

Ski Number Name

W WN BN W

11334
01261
01133
02933
11425
01250
05001
01908

Kehe, Kirsten
Miller, Eva
Kusisto, Efaine
Lubich, Tammy
Dandos, Kim
Lubich, Nicole
Davidek, Randy
Oakes, Linda

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

41304 Who's Next
FROM : Reno, NV

Ski Number Name

3 03857 Campbell, Richard

+—t—0+178— Fowarg, tisg
103233 Campbull;Joan

3
5
3
4
6

41310 Darren

11481
03999
04630
03878
11138

Kemmis, Saundra

Aguila, Tom
Nguyen, Brandon

McCarthy, Terrence

Jones, Dana

FROM : Reno, NV
Skl Number Name

3

& bW N~

42108
FROM :

4

D = b N &L L

44101
FROM :

w

N N2 MDOO

03784
03688
03300
04697
04766
11657
00747
05031

Schmitt, Susan
Urban, Douglas
Campbell, Sheri
Benkowski, Cole

Benkowski, Danara
Anderson, Darren

N 0000

N 0000

Thomas-Anderson, Amanda

Tomlinson, Joel

We Got This!
Carson City, NV

Skl Number Name

11567
11803
11126
04774
00097
11993
02233
12678

Janes, Colleen
Vick, George
Alther, Roger
Coughlin, Jeff
Martinez, Peter

Corcoran, Jacqueline

Casler, Kristine
Mann, Brian

9-Ball Nut Jobs
Femley, NV
Ski Number Name

02570
01568
03185
02711
09931
01683
01659
01386

Percy, Raylynn
Davis, Craig

Anderson, Lorretta

Turley, Jerry
Davis, lan

O"Rourke, Shane

Kentopp, Shyann
Nekuda, Garnet

N 0000

N 0000
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44102 Femley Pool Ferals N 0000 44107 Something Awesome N 0000
FROM : Femlsy, NV FROM : Fallon, NV

Ski Number Name Skl Number Name

2 04277 Hughes, Danny 2 04395 Kenui, Jivonna

2 03018 Reade, Laura 3 04231 Frefter, James

4 018%4 Brown, Bill § 02846 Christensen, Chris

1 03442 Emond, Helen 2 04899 Jaeger, Lanny

6 37489 Rutledge, Jermall 3 04891 McDonald, Mark

§ 03656 Marshall, Johnny 204241 Emttor Debi—

5 02715 Chavez, Sam ~—4"09256 Brainerd, Amy—

3 05057 Johnson, Richard

41205 Northern eNVy Hustlers N 0000 11201 Saddle Up N 0000
FROM : Sparks, NV FROM : Sparks, NV

Ski Number Name $Ski Number Name

4 01365 Mejia, Randy 4 04212 Hammond, Erin

§ 11668 Sutherland, Katie 5 04010 Valentine, Jeffrey

6 02450 Whatley, Robert 8 02514 Holmes, Joseph

2 02609 Whatley, Rebeka 4 04201 Hammond, Nicholas

4 01860 Gabryelski, Rob 2 04192 Darragh, Jose

4 03224 Lewis, Matthew 4 03835 Sprague, Dennis

4 02932 Silva, Emle 3 04553 Porter, Eric

2 04750 Goulding, Tiffany 2 04577 Santiago, Javier
11208 AdaveN N 0000 11210 How Did We Geat Here? N 0000
FROM : Sparks, NV FROM : Sparks, NV

$ki Number Name Ski Nymber Name

6 04505 Schroeder, Avery 6 04069 Little-Thompson, Aubrey

7 02164 Casas Jr., Tony 8 02887 Mariani, Mario

4 01699 Jacquez, Fernando ~+—4—65002—Maze;Jennifer—

3 03400 Wagner, Miriam 2 03185 Anderson, Lometta

5 00054 Schultz, Leonard 5 32814 Wyble, Mark

6 04545 Schultz, Cheryl 3 04833 McElhannon, Caleb

3 04595 Gromelski, Karen 4 05031 Tomlinson, Joel

4 04714  Gromelski, Dominic +—3-04833——voorhees Brady—
21103 Qute with a Cue N 0000 21105 Qute w/ a Cue Outsiders N 0000
FROM : Sparks, NV FROM : Sparks, NV

Skl Number Name Ski Number Name

3 12180 Trimmer, Jillian 4 03016 Saldana, Karla

7 01006 Bone, Christopher 6 02720 Murcia, Melbin

6 11853 Martinez, Cristina 2 04281 Bemard, Jose

3 04173 Martinez, Antonio T—693274—Qlmedo..aime

I 2 02692 Martinez, Oscar 3 01844 Murcia, Karla

2 01953 Trimmer, Christopher 4 01843 Martinez, Israel

2 04642 Castillo, Nestor

6 04654 Walker, Jim

44108
FROM : Fallon, NV

INluminaughty

Skl Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. /= Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

3 04780

3 04527 Mccormack, Sheila

2 04517

Phillips, Tami

Mills, Carli

“+—3-04884—Borham-Rhil—

4 04839

Koestner, William

N 0000

4 04780 Mariezcurrena, Briget
18 04809 Marezcumpne,-Chandier.
I~—3—-05027—weren, Wayne
11204 3 Finger Flip Dog
FROM : Sparks, NV
Skl Number Name

4 03068
01382
03929
03917
01747
02122
04973

- M W N O 0

11214

Amos, Claudia
Amos, Bobby
Carter, John
Carter, Dawn
Stoy, Scott
Ferris, Jeff
Ferris, Rea

Breaking Balls

FROM : Sparks, NV
Ski Number Name

3 01670
4 03593
4 04209
4 04269
5 04736

Corridori, Debbie
Wilmot, James
Bennett, Steve
Vanlent, Mark

Schellenger, Douglas

I—302237 Bunmeti-Lomoy

4 01654
4 04204

Navares, James
Bames, Tyler

211068 Breaking Balls
FROM : Reno, NV

Skl Number Name

3 02499
01640
03062
12287
03701
01418
02379
04644

> Wbk NS

Hardiman, Michael
Dyer, Chris

Bean, Tim
Kamerer, Christian
Bean, Krisy
Sahota, Robin

Blankenship, Ronald

Dyer, Melissa

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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21108 Dead Pool
FROM : Sparks, NV

Skl Number Name
4 01933 Tombom, Joshua

3 02141 Tombom, Shannon
3 04850 Shults, Cody
4 01801 Tunney, Corey
T 4 03796—Harding-Chelsey—
6 03848 Harding, Mark
——3-05069——Poory-Hatlg—
~—4—06400__Riboira, Dapiel

N 0000

N 0000

21202 Never a Doubt
FROM : Sparks, NV

Ski Number Name
7 05297 WMagumo, Shawn

4 05512 Magurno, Karina

§ 01735 Lindsey, Jacob

2 01736 Riddervold, Allison

7 01778 Christensen, Christian
~A—2_01760 -_Ridderveld—Reobert—

1 04963 Irigoin, Tandy

2 03703 Camey, Paige

21208 The Other Team
FROM : Sparks, NV

$Ski Number Name

7 03410 Wheeler, Tynan
02241 Bevans, Ross
01861 Rauh, Hunter
01121  Eddins, Michael
01579 Seeber, Patrick
03391 Howard, Jacob
02983 Thompson, Bob
04874  Eddins, Dylan

N 0000

- 0 W N Lo

33106 Oh Snap!
FROM : Carson City, NV

Skl Number Name
3 04146 Riddering, Dustin

4 02007 Pritchett, Danielle
. 1 02345 Sanchez, Michelle
4 00771 Keil, Angela
2 04983 Peck, Joshua
5 04829 Brown, Ryan
1 04835 Goncerenco, Georgiana

<t 11588—Kuchta,losaph

N 0000

21113 The Trouble Makers N 0000

FROM : Reno, NV

Skl Number Name
3 00946 DeHaven, Debbie

02284 Ferro, Angela
02310 Ferro, Joseph
04105  Fath, Michael
03700 Adams, Kathy
12424 Manila, Deoffrey
04605 Adams, Robert
04924  Allen, Douglas

&N NN S

21203 That Didn't Suck
FROM : Sparks, NV

Skl Number Name
03168 Codman, Tyler

11771 Brendel, Amanda
03398 Fernandez, Marissa
03801  Wilson, Matthew
11307  Brendel, Jason
02224 Basel, Tim

04038 Degling, Tyler
03227 Amms, Sarah

N 0000

-

& o th WO e N

21212 There's Always Next Week N 0000
FROM : Sun Valley, NV

Ski Number Name
5 11806 Hodgins, Kelly

02121 Whitaker, David
04405 Silva, Gregory
04446 Smith, Pattrisha
01836 Cash, Brenda
04512 Williamson, Bobby
22855 Partlow, Charles
01156 Carison, Lawrence

N W W W Wwa

33108 All Balls Matter
FROM : Dayton, NV

Ski Number Name
2 01384 Hult, Misty

00873 Hult, Eddie

03916 Walls, Hal

04223  Burrell, Kody

02348 Ranganathan, Shakthy
04660 Scheetz, Dawn

04738 Scheetz, Terry

04904  Judkins, Bryan

N o000

W &N DO AL

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. [ = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

21207
FROM : Sparks, NV

21114 Straight In
FROM : Reno, NV

Sk| Number Name
5 12005 Smith, Michael

12009  Smith, Sherry

00599 Hamon, Eric

03409 Crispin, Howard
03085 Bechdolt, Carla
03224 Lewis, Matthew
11657 Anderson, Darren
00747 Thomas-Anderson, A

S O d W hsh sWw

Sloppy Sticks

Ski Number Name
1 03439 Clark, Sandy

3 03584 Clark, Bill

7 04575 Cortez, Jeremie

4 01470 Eliis, Eric
~—38~04038—Clar-Cheis—

2 04294 Miller, Kimberly

3 12509 Sheldon, Robert

~+—3—04675—Herom,-William

33104 But, Did You Scratch?
FROM : Carson City, NV

Ski Number Name
3 01924 Williamson, Rebecca

1 03617 Melino, Patricia

3 02476 Daughtery, Charles

4 11365 Collins, Kenneth

3 02028 Demoines, Crystal

8 11458 Barnard, Brian
A—3" 02847l Christopher—

4 03758 Garcia, Erick

33109 8lind Squirrels
FROM : Dayton, NV

Ski Number Name
03929 Carter, John

03917 Carter, Dawn
03068 Amos, Claudia
02122 Ferris, Jeff
04865 Rush, Robert
01382 Amos, Bobby
01804 Dowd, Michael
03131 Jones, Derek

Q“QNO&NG'

N 0000

manda

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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41102 Cuedependent N 0000 41103 Somethin' to Chalk About N 0000 41108 Bankitin N 0000
FROM : Sparks, NV FROM : Sparks, NV FROM : Reno, NV

Ski Number Name Ski Number Name Ski Number Name

8 02674 Passons, Dustin 7 02594 McGaughey, Shiloh 4 01788 Buholzer, Tony

§ 01652 Hobbs, Eric 3 02560 McGaughey, Liberty 2 04547 Moomau, Misty

3 03914 Passons, Dorothy 3 01826 Conley, Matt 6 01675 Franks, Wesley

4 21186 Sandall, Judi 7 02004 Lemus, Josue 6 01597 Hitzel, Joe

2 02110  McCoy, Andrew 6 04213 Carrasco, Rony ——8-0%949~—Sanbum—Everett—_

2 02277 Hummel, Ronald 4 01823 Tumer, Josh 4 04226 Ineck, Lawrence

6 00688 Rushing, Robbie 3 03470 Greenfield, Brittney 3 04242 Ineck, Theresa

6 04505 Schroeder, Avery 4 04301 Donham, Ryan
41107 Beer in Hand N 0000 41110 Eibow Room N 0000
FROM : Sparks, NV FROM : Sparks, NV

Ski Number Name $Ski Number Name

3 02470 Tyler, Jon * 3 03567 Gamwell, Paris

2 02262 Amendariz, Guadalupe * 4 04020 Furbay, Jarvis

3 03276 Welsh, Brent * 2 04618 Podolsky, Ivan

3 04404 Naegele, Ray * 4 03980 Johnson, David

3 04621 Dory, David 6 02874 Soares, Manuel

2 04807 Regaller, Alicia § 03639 Trejo, Joshua

6 00354 Kavner, Michael

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. /= Player is not eligible to play.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



